Xiaomi 22.5W Power Bank
10000mAh
ID/SKU: 38939/BHR5884GL
2021-7
10000mAh capacity
• 37Wh energy (3.7V, 10000mAh);
• A good companion for travel,
sufficient for daily use;
• Charges Mi 11 for 1.5 times, or
charges iPhone 13 for 1.9 times, or
charges Switch for 1.1 times.
Two-way  fast charge
• Type-C port for input with up to
22.5W power; the power bank can
be charged to full power in just
4.5 hours.
• The power bank supports Max
22.5W power output for Type-C
port. Mi 11 can be charged to
100% in 1.6 hours.
• Type-C interface can provide 20W
Max charging power for iphone12
series and iphone13 series. 56%
charge for iPhone 13 in 30
minutes
3 ports
• 3 ports to output: USB-A x 2, USB-
C x 1;
• Works safely when charging 3
devices simultaneously.
Built with safety
• Multi-protection to ensure safety,
such as overcharge protection,
high temperature protection, short
cut protection.
Safe to be carried on the airplane
• Compliant with International
Aviation Standards, safe to be
carried on the airplane.
Specifications:
2021-7
Model PB100DPDZM
Battery Lithium polymer battery
Battery capacity 37Wh 3.7V 10000mAh
Operating temperature 5°C~35°C
Rated capacity 5500mAh (5V/3A)
Dimension 147.8 x 73.9 x 15.3 mm
Input ports Type-C
Output ports Type-C x 1, USB-A x 2
Input 5V⎓3A 9V⎓2.5A
Output
22.5W Max
USB-A(Single port) : 5V⎓3A 9V⎓2.23A 12V⎓1.67A 10V⎓2.25A
USB-A(Dual port) : 5V/3A
Type-C : 5V⎓3A 9V⎓2.23A 12V⎓1.67A 10V⎓2.25A
Triple port : 5V⎓3A
Charging time Approx. 4.5 hours (Using 18W charger,and USB Cable included)
Package including Power Bank x 1, USB-A to Type-C cable x 1, User Manual x 1